
Men's Super Globe

2012 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR
Team A

A  EL JAISH QATAR B  AL-ZAMALEK

Match Number

8
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Qatar 28/08/2012 20:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

12
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

3 / 3

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 Jassim Al Suwailam (KUW) Ahmad Al Mmutawa (KUW)

 Roland Burgi (SUI)  Alaa Elsayed (EGY)

 Manfred Prause (GER)

12 24 27

0 / 0

 AL Gharafa sports hall

Spectators 
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17

18

19

20

23

25

STANIC Darko

SKOKO Bojan

MABROUK Hassan

OSMAN Mahmoud

CELICA Dusko

MANOJLOVIC Nikola

DOLENEC Yure

YAFAI Mohsen

SPILER David

NAKIB BAKIR Mohamed

SPREM Lovero

HORVAT Zlatko

MAHJBI Mohamed

KHARBECH Aymen

ELDAR Memisevic

KHEDHER Amine
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6

8

10

13

14

15

17

19

20

24

34

66

88

89

91

MAHMOUD IBRAHIM Mohamed

MOHAMED HOSSAM Khaled

HESHAM AHMED Mohamed

FAHAIM MOHAMED Wael

HASSAN ABD Alaa

ABDEIRAHMAN EI Mohamed

IBRAHIM ABD EL Mohamed

YOUSRY HASSAN Hassan

MOHSEN AHMED Ehab

YOUSEF MOHAMED Ramy

ZAKI Hussein

MOHAMED IBRAHIM Ibrahim

MOSTAFA AL AHMR Ahmed

MOSTAFA HENDAWI Karim

MAMDOUAH HESHAM Mohamed

HESHAM SANAD Mohamed
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OBRVAN Ivica

JELCIC Vladimir

HANNACHI Taoufik

KHALID Hade
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ASLAH ABDELHAMIED Ayman

LOTFI AHMED Tarek

SHABAN HASSAN Gamal

EZZ EL DAIN Ashraf

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

E

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 500

DR

3 3

29:42 47:26 26:39 52:04 57:53

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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